
 

 

 

Bike to work/school week 

starts on Monday, June 2nd. 

Monterey has registered a 

team called The Storm Riders, 

please click on the link below 

to register and join in!  
https://logmyride.gobybikebc.ca/te

ams/join/5eb8e83c-0b79-40db-

b801-bd4777fe590a 

PAC will be handing out some 

treats to staff and students 

that ride to school. 

 

 

Next Week at Monterey 
Bike to Work/School Week 

Surprise Fire Drill This Week  

 
Monday, June 2 

• Monthly School-wide Assembly ~ Blk 3 
 
Tuesday, June 3 

 
Wednesday, June 4 

• Fun Foods 

• UVic City Track Finals @  
UVic Centennial Stadium – All Day 

 
Thursday, June 5 

• CC Day 11:50 – 2:50pm 
(early dismissal @11:40 for students not staying for CC Day) 

 
Friday, June 6 

 

Upcoming Events 
 
Monday, June 9 

• Div. 1 & 2 ~ Beacon Hill Park/Petting Zoo 10:00 – 2:50pm 
 

Tuesday, June 10 

• Gym Closed for Concert Set-up 

• Music Concert Rehearsal – Blk 5 

• Music Concert 7:00 – 8:30pm (gym) 
 

Wednesday, June 11 

• Fun Foods 
 

Thursday, June 12 

• Wolves Team ~ Year-End Celebration @ Wild Play 8:40 – 2:40pm 

• Div. 5, 6 & 7 ~ Harbour Cats Baseball @ Royal Athletic Park 9:00 – 2:30pm 

• Bears Team ~ Harbour Cats Baseball @ Royal Athletic Park 9:30 – 2:50pm 
 

Friday, June 13 
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